rutkowskidevelopment®

Mieszkania | Apartamenty

GIZYCKO, AL. T MAJA | BUDYNEK C

LOKAL MIESZKALNY NR 20

PU = 54,40 m?

)

PRZYSTAN

APARTAMENTY
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2 PIETRO | KLATKA C-T | BUDYNEK C

POKOJ Z ANEKSEM KUCHENNYM

POKOJ
POKOJ
PRZEDPOKOJ
EAZIENKA
BALKON

19,49 m?
11,87 m?
11,39 m?

6,90 m?

4,75 m?

9,44 m?

PU = 54,40 m?

Salon Sprzedazy

Etk, ul. Armii Krajowej 7B
tel. 532 414 532

www.rutkowskidevelopment.pl




